
OFFICIAL RESULTS

NOR-AM CUP / MEN'S PARALLEL SLALOM

OUTAOUAIS SKI QUEBEC ALPINE

MONT STE MARIE SATURDAY 05/01/2019

COMPETITION JURY TECHNICAL DATA

Technical Delegate MARSHALL, Jay (USA) Course CAROLINE CALVE

Referee REARICK, S (USA) Start Altitude 298m

Chief of Race BOIVIN, Daniel (CAN) Finish Altitude 218m

Vertical Drop 80m

Course Length 280m

Homologation # 13048/01/19

PARALLEL COURSE INFORMATION Race Codex 0952

Course Setter DAOUST, Junior (CAN)

Gates/Direction Chang 25/25

Start Time 13:45

Number of Competitors: 32, NOC 5, FIS List # 1019

Rank Bib Competitor Nation YoB FIS # Round

1 12 KOGLER  Tobias AUT 1996 54383 Gold 

2 18 SMITH  Spencer USA 1998 6532173 Gold 

3 14 MARSHALL  Tucker USA 1990 930188 Bronze

4 24 MCCORMACK  Declan CAN 1999 104818 Bronze

5 32 WOOLSON  Thomas USA 1993 6530538  1/4

5 13 DUFFY  Drew USA 1995 6531127  1/4

5 22 MCCONVILLE  Patrick CAN 1994 104153  1/4

5 26 MUHLEN-SCHULTE  Louis AUS 1998 40621  1/4

9 17 SEYMOUR  Jett USA 1998 6532163  1/8

9 8 ROEISLAND  Max NOR 1994 422318  1/8

9 5 LEEVER  Alex USA 1995 6531160  1/8

9 4 FOURNIER  Simon CAN 1997 104488  1/8

9 30 SANTANIELLO  Nick USA 1995 6531192  1/8

9 6 DRILLER  Garret USA 1996 6531472  1/8

9 10 RADAMUS  River USA 1998 6532084  1/8

9 2 VIETZE  Sandy USA 1993 6530534  1/8

17 1 RITCHIE  Benjamin USA 2000 6532592 1/16

17 16 KELLEY  Robby USA 1990 930160 1/16

17 9 SHARP  Keegan CAN 1997 104469 1/16

17 25 SOLHEIM  Aage NOR 1996 422461 1/16

17 28 DILLING  Jacob USA 1999 6532347 1/16

17 21 GILE  Bridger USA 1999 6532354 1/16

17 20 WEISEL  Kipling USA 1995 6531217 1/16

17 29 KRUPKA  Jimmy USA 1998 6532116 1/16

17 3 WINTERS  Luke USA 1997 6531936 1/16

17 19 DVORACEK  Addison USA 1996 6531474 1/16

17 11 KUUS  Karl CAN 1995 104238 1/16

17 27 WAGNER  Kalle USA 1997 6531892 1/16

17 7 LIEN  Joachim Bakken NOR 1997 422582 1/16

17 23 CONE  Robert USA 1992 6530117 1/16

17 15 GAVETT  Tim USA 1998 6532124 1/16

17 31 ARVIDSSON  Erik USA 1996 6531444 1/16

05/01/2019 / OUTAOUAIS (CAN) / 0952 Timing: ALGE TIMY PXE
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1/16 Finals
23.09

1 RITCHIE  Benjamin USA
1

R
17

B 0.31 T 0.00 1/8 Finals
32 WOOLSON  Thomas USA B 0.50 R T 0.19 Q 22.92

22.84 32 17 SEYMOUR  Jett USA
33

R
41

B 0.17 T 0.00
23.00 17 32 WOOLSON  Thomas USA B 0.19 R T 0.02 Q

16 KELLEY  Robby USA
2

R
18

B 0.13 T 0.00 22.78 1/4 Finals
17 SEYMOUR  Jett USA B 0.42 R T 0.29 Q 24.09 22.99

23.04 32 24 MCCORMACK  Declan CAN
49

R 0.50
53

B 0.12 T 0.62 Q
24 32 WOOLSON  Thomas USA B DNF R T 0.00

9 SHARP  Keegan CAN
3

R DSQ
19

B DNF T 0.00
24 MCCORMACK  Declan CAN B 0.50 R 0.50 T 1.00 Q 22.90

23.14 24.36 24 8 ROEISLAND  Max NOR
34

R
42

B 0.10 T 0.00
23.17 8 24 MCCORMACK  Declan CAN B 0.31 R T 0.21 Q

8 ROEISLAND  Max NOR
4

R
20

B 0.50 T 0.44 Q 22.84 1/2 Finals
25 SOLHEIM  Aage NOR B 0.06 R T 0.00 22.74 22.52

23.10 24 12 KOGLER  Tobias AUT
57

R 0.34
59

B 0.50 T 0.84 Q
23.41 12 24 MCCORMACK  Declan CAN B R T 0.00

5 LEEVER  Alex USA
5

R 0.50
21

B T 0.49 Q
28 DILLING  Jacob USA B DSQ R 0.01 T 0.00

23.47 5 5 LEEVER  Alex USA
35

R
43

B T 0.00
22.81 12 12 KOGLER  Tobias AUT B 0.50 R 0.50 T 1.00 Q

12 KOGLER  Tobias AUT
6

R
22

B 0.28 T 0.21 Q 22.25 22.68 Bronze Finals
21 GILE  Bridger USA B 0.07 R T 0.00 22.56 22.27 22.95 23.16

22.87 12 12 KOGLER  Tobias AUT
50

R 0.00
54

B 0.50 T 0.50 Q 24 14 MARSHALL  Tucker USA
61

R 0.47
63

B 0.14 T 0.61 Q
23.64 13 13 DUFFY  Drew USA B R T 0.00 14 24 MCCORMACK  DeclaCAN B R T 0.00

13 DUFFY  Drew USA
7

R DSQ
23

B 0.50 T 0.00 Q
20 WEISEL  Kipling USA B 0.50 R T 0.00 Tie 22.68

26.60 13 4 FOURNIER  Simon CAN
36

R
44

B 0.12 T 0.00
22.89 23.15 4 13 DUFFY  Drew USA B 0.13 R T 0.01 Q

4 FOURNIER  Simon CAN
8

R 0.50
24

B 0.50 T 1.00 Q 22.75
29 KRUPKA  Jimmy USA B R DNF T 0.00

3 WINTERS  Luke USA
9

R
25

B T 0.00
30 SANTANIELLO  Nick USA B 0.50 R 0.50 T 1.00 Q 23.30 23.58

25.45 23.25 30 14 MARSHALL  Tucker USA
37

R 0.50
45

B 0.33 T 0.83 Q
23.22 23.42 14 30 SANTANIELLO  Nick USA B R T 0.00

14 MARSHALL  Tucker USA
10

R 0.50
26

B 0.39 T 0.89 Q Gold Finals
19 DVORACEK  Addison USA B R T 0.00 23.17 22.84 22.65 22.34

14 14 MARSHALL  Tucker USA
51

R 0.50
55

B 0.10 T 0.60 Q 12 12 KOGLER  Tobias AUT
62

R 0.17
64

B 0.50 T 0.67 Q
22 22 MCCONVILLE  Patrick CAN B R T 0.00 18 18 SMITH  Spencer USA B R T 0.00

11 KUUS  Karl CAN
11

R
27

B T 0.00
22 MCCONVILLE  Patrick CAN B 0.29 R 0.38 T 0.67 Q

22.99 23.07 22 6 DRILLER  Garret USA
38

R
46

B T 0.00
23.17 23.47 6 22 MCCONVILLE  Patrick CAN B 0.50 R 5.00 T 5.50 Q

6 DRILLER  Garret USA
12

R 0.14
28

B 0.50 T 0.64 Q 22.68 23.29
27 WAGNER  Kalle USA B R DNF T 0.00 22.85

14 14 MARSHALL  Tucker USA
58

R
60

B 0.09 T 0.00
18 18 SMITH  Spencer USA B 0.11 R T 0.02 Q

7 LIEN  Joachim Bakken NOR
13

R
29

B T 0.00 22.88
26 MUHLEN-SCHULTE  Louis AUS B 0.50 R 0.19 T 0.69 Q

22.70 23.56 26 10 RADAMUS  River USA
39

R
47

B T 0.00
23.37 10 26 MUHLEN-SCHULTE  Loui AUS B 0.26 R 0.50 T 0.76 Q

10 RADAMUS  River USA
14

R 0.50
30

B T 0.15 Q 22.50 23.09
23 CONE  Robert USA B R 0.35 T 0.00 22.78

23.07 26 18 SMITH  Spencer USA
52

R
56

B 0.50 T 0.01 Q
23.17 18 26 MUHLEN-SCHULTE  Loui AUS B 0.49 R T 0.00

15 GAVETT  Tim USA
15

R
31

B 0.00 T 0.00 22.84
18 SMITH  Spencer USA B 0.02 R T 0.02 Q

23.15 18 2 VIETZE  Sandy USA
40

R DSQ
48

B T 0.00
23.52 2 18 SMITH  Spencer USA B 0.50 R 0.07 T 0.57 Q

2 VIETZE  Sandy USA
16

R
32

B 0.44 T 0.21 Q 22.89 22.95
31 ARVIDSSON  Erik USA B 0.23 R T 0.00



Competitors
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Bib Competitor Nation YoB FIS #

1 RITCHIE  Benjamin USA 2000 6532592

2 VIETZE  Sandy USA 1993 6530534

3 WINTERS  Luke USA 1997 6531936

4 FOURNIER  Simon CAN 1997 104488

5 LEEVER  Alex USA 1995 6531160

6 DRILLER  Garret USA 1996 6531472

7 LIEN  Joachim Bakken NOR 1997 422582

8 ROEISLAND  Max NOR 1994 422318

9 SHARP  Keegan CAN 1997 104469

10 RADAMUS  River USA 1998 6532084

11 KUUS  Karl CAN 1995 104238

12 KOGLER  Tobias AUT 1996 54383

13 DUFFY  Drew USA 1995 6531127

14 MARSHALL  Tucker USA 1990 930188

15 GAVETT  Tim USA 1998 6532124

16 KELLEY  Robby USA 1990 930160

17 SEYMOUR  Jett USA 1998 6532163

18 SMITH  Spencer USA 1998 6532173

19 DVORACEK  Addison USA 1996 6531474

20 WEISEL  Kipling USA 1995 6531217

21 GILE  Bridger USA 1999 6532354

22 MCCONVILLE  Patrick CAN 1994 104153

23 CONE  Robert USA 1992 6530117

24 MCCORMACK  Declan CAN 1999 104818

25 SOLHEIM  Aage NOR 1996 422461

26 MUHLEN-SCHULTE  Louis AUS 1998 40621

27 WAGNER  Kalle USA 1997 6531892

28 DILLING  Jacob USA 1999 6532347

29 KRUPKA  Jimmy USA 1998 6532116

30 SANTANIELLO  Nick USA 1995 6531192

31 ARVIDSSON  Erik USA 1996 6531444

32 WOOLSON  Thomas USA 1993 6530538
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